Edition : 6th

Date : 23/11/1997

Venue : Post Office Club, Reading
Last Years Final : Paul Sainsbury (Berks) beat Keith Sheard (Oxon)

Winner
Runner-up
High Break

MAIN COMP
Round 1

John Burrows
Mark Turner
Mark Sawyer
Kevin Tunstall
Keith Sheard
Kevin Clark
Jim Millward
Paul Sainsbury
Quarter Finals
John Burrows
Kevin Tunstall
Kevin Clark
Paul Sainsbury
Semi Finals
John Burrows
Paul Sainsbury
Final

John Burrows

John Burrows (Bucks)
Paul Sainsbury (Berks)
Paul Sainsbury (Berks)

Bucks 1 0
Berks 8 12880
Berks 5 19,280
Oxon 4 20110
Oxon 3 12720
Kent 6 16110
Sussex 7 7,630
Berks 2 12,440
Bucks 5,600
Oxon 13,230
Kent 2,970
Berks 11,680
Bucks 18,580
Berks [
Bucks 20,230

19,560
6,770
9,550

490

12,470

11,940
8,230

12,370

8,540
11,000
13,180
11,010

1,200
20,790

0

20,790

19,560
19,650
28,830
20,600
25,190
28,050
15,860
24,810

14,140
24,230
16,150
22,690

19,780
20,790

20,230
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Ray Sturgess
Steve Mariner
Les Green

Paul Wing
Mark Brewster
Eric Hill

Gary Johnson
Gareth Lloyd

Mark Turner
Mark Sawyer
Keith Sheard
Jim Millward

Kevin Tunstall
Kevin Clark

Paul Sainsbury

Sussex

Oxon
Kent

Berks

GRAND PRIX 1997

16,760
0

10
130
5,450

0
2,800
1,730

7,280
2,250
9,330
1,590

250
19,260

8,430
8,060
9,560
3,940

13,820
19,260

5,750

HOW THEY QUALIFIED
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Player

John Burrows
Paul Sainsbury
Keith Sheard
Kevin Tunstall
Mark Sawyer
Kevin Clark
Jim Millward
Mark Turner
Steve Mariner
Gary Johnson
Steve Ahier
Eric Hill

Les Green
Paul Wing
Mark Brewster
Gareth Lloyd
Ray Sturgess
Tony Walsh
Stuart Giles
Pete Farrelly
Max Dick

Pete Lee

Steve Huntley
Phil Hawkins
Chris Tupper
Geoff Pitt
Trevor Gallienne
Alan Chaloner
lan Street
Mick Eouzan

High Breaks
Men

Player

Paul Sainsbury
John Burrows
John Burrows
Mark Sawyer
Kevin Clark
John Burrows
Ray Sturgess
Kevin Clark
Kevin Tunstall
Kevin Tunstall
Kevin Tunstall
Kevin Clark
Keith Sheard
Mark Turner
Keith Sheard
Paul Sainsbury
Paul Sainsbury
Kevin Tunstall
Paul Sainsbury
Paul Sainsbury

Oxon

Jersey

County
Berks
Bucks
Bucks
Berks

Seeding

Round
SF
FINAL

GP Pts

30
27

Break
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